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Shelby County, TN Survey Results

As you may know, the Shelby County Board of
Commissioners plans a vote this Wednesday
that could reinstate State Representative Justin
Pearson to represent his former Memphis
District. Do you strongly support, somewhat
support, somewhat oppose or strongly oppose
the Shelby County Commission reinstating
Representative Justin Pearson?

Strongly SUPPOITt .........c..eveveeeeiieiciiieeee e, 67%
Somewhat SUppPOrt..........cccccoeecceeiieeieecieeenn. 4%
Somewhat 0pPOSE..........ceveeeeeciiiiiieeieeeeeen 6%
Strongly OppPOSE.........ccccvveveeeiieiiiee e 19%
NOESUIe ... 5%

In the 2020 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Joe
Biden, someone else, or did you not vote in the
election?

Donald Trump ..........ueeeeeuineniiiiinininineninenenennnes 31%
JOE Biden.........cccoveeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 64%
Someone else / Did not vote...............euevuue.... 5%

If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
If you are gender non-binary, press 3.

WOomMan .........ccooeiiieiii 52%
Man ... 46%
Gender non-binary.............cccccceveeeieeiieccnnnnnnn.. 2%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If an independent, press 3.

Democrat ... 55%
RepuUbliCan..............uuuuuveiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieneiinaeinenanes 23%
Independent..............ccccueuuuiuiuineuininiiiiininaninenns 22%

Survey of 854 Shelby County voters
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If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.

WIS ..o 40%
African-American .......................ccccceeeeeeeeeen.n. 55%
(011 1= 5%

If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If older than 65, press 3.

T8H0 45 33%
BB 80 65 40%
OIAEI thaAN 65 ..o 27%

What is the highest level of education you have
received: high school graduate or less, some
college but did not finish, 2-year college
degree, 4-year college degree, or post-
graduate degree?

High school graduate or eSS ................cceeuee... 23%
Some college but did not finish....................... 21%
2-year college degree............uuueeeeeeeeeeeenennnnns 10%
4-year college degree............ueeeeeeeeeeeerennnnns 27%
Post-graduate degree...............ueeeveeeveeeeenenennns 19%
Mode
Landline ...........cccooceviiiiiiiii e 42%
TEXE oo 58%

information@publicpolicypoliing.com / 888 621-6988.
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2020 Vote

Donald| Joe|Someone else
Base| Trump|Biden| / Did not vote

Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /

Oppose
Strongly support| 67% 18% 91% 44%
Somewhat support| 4% 7% 3% 5%
Somewhat oppose| 6% 15% 2% 6%
Strongly oppose| 19% 49% 4% 30%
Not sure| 5% 1% 1% 16%
Gender
Gender
Base |Woman|Man|non-binary

Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /

Oppose
Strongly support| 67% 77% 57% 22%
Somewhat support| 4% 3% 5% -
Somewhat oppose| 6% 4% 8% 15%
Strongly oppose| 19% 1% 26% 54%
Not sure| 5% 5% 4% 10%
April 11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 854 Shelby County voters
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Party

Base [Democrat|Republican |Independent

Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /

Oppose

Strongly support| 67% 92% 14% 57%
Somewhat support| 4% 2% 4% 9%
Somewhat oppose| 6% 0% 19% 6%
Strongly oppose| 19% 4% 53% 21%

Not sure| 5% 2% 9% 6%

Race
African-
Base |White| American|Other

Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /

Oppose
Strongly support| 67% 46% 82% 59%
Somewhat support| 4% 5% 4% -
Somewhat oppose| 6% 12% 2% 6%
Strongly oppose| 19% 31% 8% 32%
Not sure[ 5% 6% 4% 2%
April 11, 2023 information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

survey of 854 Shelby County voters
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Age
18 to|46 to| Older
Base| 45| 65|than 65
Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /
Oppose
Strongly support| 67% 66% 71% 61%

Somewhat support

Somewhat oppose

4%
6%

4% 3% 6%
6% 4% 9%

Strongly oppose| 19% 19% 19% 18%
Not sure| 5% 6% 3% 6%
Education
High school|Some college but|2-year college [4-year college |Post-graduate
Base |graduate or less did not finish degree degree degree
Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /
Oppose
Strongly support| 67% 63% 66% 65% 64% 75%
Somewhat support| 4% 3% 4% 12% 3% 3%
Somewhat oppose| 6% 8% 4% 5% 8% 4%
Strongly oppose| 19% 19% 18% 16% 23% 15%

Not sure

5%

7%

8%

2%

2%

2%

April 11, 2023

survey of 854 Shelby County voters
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Base

Mode

Landline | Text

Shelby County
Commission
Reinstating
Representative
Pearson Support /
Oppose

Strongly support
Somewhat support
Somewhat oppose

Strongly oppose

Not sure

67%
4%
6%

19%
5%

67% 66%
5% 3%
9% 4%

14% 22%
5% 4%

April 11, 2023

survey of 854 Shelby County voters
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